
SR. NO. DISTRICT TALUKA 06 TO 08 08 TO 10 10 TO 12 12 TO 14 14 TO 16 16 TO 18 18 TO 20 TOTAL RAINFALL

1 KACHCHH Mundra 25 1 0 0 0 0 0 26

2 KACHCHH Anjar 0 15 0 0 0 3 0 18

3 GIR SOMNATH Patan-Veraval 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 18

4 BANASKANTHA Bhabhar 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18

5 DEVBHUMI DWARKA Dwarka 7 0 0 9 0 0 0 16

6 BANASKANTHA Dantiwada 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15

7 KACHCHH Mandvi (KACHCHH) 0 0 0 9 2 2 1 14

8 MAHESANA Kheralu 0 2 0 0 0 10 0 12

9 KACHCHH Nakhatrana 0 1 0 0 0 7 4 12

10 SABARKANTHA Himatnagar 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

11 KACHCHH Abdasa 1 2 0 0 3 2 0 8

12 KACHCHH Bhuj 2 1 0 3 2 0 0 8

13 KHEDA Nadiad 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 7

14 SURAT Olpad 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7

15 JAMNAGAR Jodiya 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6

16 PATAN Santalpur 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5

17 BHAVNAGAR Vallabhipur 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5

18 KACHCHH Lakhpat 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 5

19 GANDHINAGAR Dehgam 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5

20 KHEDA Kapadvanj 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5

21 GIR SOMNATH Talala 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5

22 VALSAD Kaprada 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 5

23 AHMEDABAD Viramgam 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

24 ARVALLI Malpur 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

25 MAHESANA Kadi 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4

26 SABARKANTHA Khedbrahma 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4

27 SABARKANTHA Idar 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

28 GANDHINAGAR Kalol 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 4

29 AHMEDABAD Dholera 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4

30 AMRELI Jafrabad 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4

31 TAPI Vyara 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

32 VALSAD Umbergaon 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

33 BANASKANTHA Vav 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

34 SABARKANTHA Talod 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3

35 ANAND Anklav 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

36 BHARUCH Anklesvar 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

37 DAHOD Devgadbaria 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

38 PATAN Shankheshvar 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

39 BANASKANTHA Palanpur 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

40 BANASKANTHA Lakhani 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

41 MAHESANA Mahesana 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
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42 SURENDRANAGAR Lakhtar 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

43 RAJKOT Jamkandorna 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

44 JUNAGADH Vanthali 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

45 KHEDA Mehmedabad 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

46 SURAT Palsana 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

47 NAVSARI Jalalpore 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

48 BANASKANTHA Suigam 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

49 PATAN Radhanpur 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

50 DANGS Dang-Ahwa 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

51 DANGS Subir 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

52 DEVBHUMI DWARKA Kalyanpur 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

53 DEVBHUMI DWARKA Bhanvad 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

54 BANASKANTHA Dhanera 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

55 BANASKANTHA Danta 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

56 BANASKANTHA Kankrej 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

57 RAJKOT Rajkot 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

58 JAMNAGAR Jamnagar 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

59 AMRELI Lilia 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

60 KHEDA Matar 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

61 BHARUCH Jhagadia 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

62 VALSAD Valsad 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

63 MORBI Maliya 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

64 MORBI Wankaner 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

65 GIR SOMNATH Una 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

66 ARVALLI Bayad 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

67 KACHCHH Bhachau 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

68 BANASKANTHA Tharad 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

69 VALSAD Pardi 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1


